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Special offer

Achtech TOOLS

10/25

valid until: 31.01.2026
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Inserts

Designed for 
high-precision and efficient
 metal machining.

Solid Carbide end
Mill M200
Eco line with 4 cutting edges, 
workpiece hardness 
up to HRC45!
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Mailling head 
AHM20
High-quality milling tools
and inserts for carefree
machining.
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More on QR code!



More on QR code!
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90°

UNTIL THE STOCK IS SOLD OUT

UNTIL THE STOCK IS SOLD OUT

Solid Carbide end mills M200

M200-4CS-050
M200-4CS-060
M200-4CS-080
M200-4CS-100
M200-4CS-120
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80080139
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5,90
5,90
9,99

15,99
21,99

Cat. num. price/PC
Dc (h9)

mm
d1

mm
L1

mm
Z

mm
Lc

mmProduct code

AlCrN
35°/38° 90°

HA
DIN6535

4-rezni
DIN6535

45°35°/38°
HHAA

DDIINN66553355

AlCrN

· Eco line
· End mill with 4 cutting edges
· Solid carbide end mill
· Workpiece hardness < HRC45°

· Eco line
· End mill with 4 cutting edges 

and chamfer
· Solid carbide end mill
· Workpiece hardness < HRC45°

M200-4ES-050
M200-4ES-060
M200-4ES-080
M200-4ES-100
M200-4ES-120

80080122
80080123
80080125
80080127
80080129

4
4
4
4
4

50
50
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75

13
16
20
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30

6
6
8
10
12
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10
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5,20
5,20
9,50

14,60
21,00

Cat. num. price/PC
Dc (h9)

mm
d1

mm
L1

mm
Z

mm
LC

mmProduct code

od: 

od: 
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price/PC

price/PC

Solid Carbide end Mill M200

Solid Carbide end Mill M200

P

P

M

M

K

K

ACHTECK ECO line of solid carbide end mills offers extremely high
performance , economical with complete product range

90°

45°
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Fridro d.o.o.
Obrtniška ulica 12,

2360 Radlje ob Dravi

T: 02 / 88 79 140,
 info@fridro.si, www.fridro.si 

Фридро България ЕООД
ул. Инж. Асен Йорданов No8
Тракия Икономическа Зона

4023 Тракия, гр. Пловдив

FRIDRO COMPANY d.o.o.
Ulica bana Josipa Jelačića 4,

40000, Čakovec

T: +385 (0)40 360 026
info@fridro.hr, www.fridro.hr

T: 0899 880682, 0899 880024,
info@fridro.bg, www.fridro.bg

Offer valid until: 31.01.2026
Prices are in € and exclude VAT.

Printing errors may occur in the brochure, which are beyond our control and for which we cannot be held responsible. 
Should there be any discrepancies in prices or technical data, we will notify you at the time of your order. Thank you for your understanding."

FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS 
OVER 100€ NET

Due to current market conditions, there may be delays in the delivery of materials. 
Consequently, price changes may also occur.

A L L     I N    O N E    P L A C E

With the Full Service, you can once again fully focus on your core business, 
as we take care of complete supply, stock management and cost optimization.


